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COMUNE AN 1 TANZARELLA MARIA ROSARIA 19/07/1970 TA 194 2000 0 TA 1 3 Z
COMUNE AN 2 MARIANO LOREDANA 17/01/1971 TA 180 2007 0 TA 8 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 3 MALVANI LUCIA 16/03/1969 TA 177 2000 0 TA 11 3 Z
COMUNE AN 4 TODARO MARIA CONCEPITA 31/07/1949 TA 163 2000 0 TA 27 3 Z
COMUNE AN 5 BOZZA CARMELA 24/06/1956 TA 156 2002 0 TA 42 3 Z
COMUNE AN 6 RUSSO MARIA GRAZIA 22/09/1968 TA 151 2000 0 K A L A L TA 45 3 Z
COMUNE AN 7 MUZZOPAPPA SILVIA 13/03/1971 BA 150 2000 0 TA 46 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 8 FORTINI VITTORIA 10/12/1963 CS 148 2003 0 L A TA 51 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 9 CATUCCI TIZIANA 11/11/1971 TA 147 2000 0 TA 54 3 Z
COMUNE AN 10 SPALLUTO MARGHERITA 02/10/1966 TA 140 2002 0 TA 69 3 Z
COMUNE AN 11 GIACOVELLI ARCANGELA 14/03/1970 TA 136 2000 0 TA 71 3 Z
COMUNE AN 12 CAPURSO ANTONIETTA 10/02/1961 TA 116 2005 0 TA 108 3 Z
COMUNE AN 13 ROSAMONDO PAOLA SIMONA 01/09/1973 MT 113 2002 0 TA 116 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 14 BELLINI MARIA BEATRICE 12/01/1966 BA 109 2004 0 TA 126 3 Z
COMUNE AN 15 BUOMPANE MARIA BERTILLA 20/08/1965 TA 108 2005 0 TA 133 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 16 CALVELLO FRANCA 10/11/1970 TA 107 2000 0 TA 137 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 17 FESTA GIROLAMA 20/06/1983 TA 107 2007 0 J A TA 140 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 18 RUGGI VITA 05/06/1958 TA 105 2005 0 J A TA 145 3 Z
COMUNE AN 19 GIGANTE MARIA MADDALENA 24/06/1973 TA 105 2007 0 J A TA 146 3 Z
COMUNE AN 20 ROSANO ANNA 14/08/1961 TA 102 2005 0 TA 161 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 21 LAROCCA MARIA 09/05/1975 BA 102 2007 0 J A TA 164 3 Z
COMUNE AN 22 ROBERTO ANNABELLA 20/07/1972 RM 101 2007 0 J A TA 170 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 23 SANTAGADA ROBERTA 09/09/1980 TA 100 2007 0 J A TA 178 3 Z
COMUNE AN 24 MANNATRIZIO DEBORAH 04/01/1977 BA 99 2011 0 TA 186 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 25 TOZZI GIUSEPPINA DANIELA 14/07/1972 TA 93 2007 0 J A TA 195 3 Z
COMUNE AN 26 GIANNINI ROSA MARIA 04/02/1966 BA 91 2000 0 TA 204 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 27 BASILE ANTONIA 26/12/1970 TA 91 2007 0 J A TA 206 3 Z
COMUNE AN 28 CANTORE LARA CARMELA 27/07/1972 TA 88 2011 0 J A TA 219 3 Z
COMUNE AN 29 GIANNICO VIVIANA 13/11/1985 TA 87 2007 0 J A TA 222 3 Z
COMUNE AN 30 RONDINONE BARBARA ROSA 05/03/1975 BA 83 2011 0 J A TA 237 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 31 BASILE ANNA MARIA 03/01/1976 BA 80 2011 0 J A TA 100 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 32 DRAGONE GRAZIA MARIA 04/09/1974 MT 75 2011 0 J A TA 261 3 V
COMUNE AN 33 GIAGNI KATIUSCIA 25/04/1982 MT 72 2011 0 TA 282 3 V X
COMUNE AN 34 PANESE LUCIA 29/12/1972 LE 70 2011 0 TA 36 3 Z
COMUNE AN 35 COSTANTINO MARIA 16/02/1958 TA 67 2000 0 TA 299 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 36 DI CANDIA FRANCESCA 23/02/1977 TA 67 2011 0 J A TA 61 3 V
COMUNE AN 37 VITACCA NADIA 21/06/1984 EE 57 2011 0 J A TA 339 3 V X
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COMUNE AN 38 GIGANTE ADA 14/06/1982 BA 51 2007 0 J B TA 360 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 39 PIZZILLI GIUSEPPE 13/07/1974 TA 48 2007 0 J A TA 370 3 Z
COMUNE AN 40 LENTINI MARIA GRAZIA 02/10/1971 TA 47 2007 0 J A TA 374 3 V
COMUNE AN 41 RIZZI MARIA ELISABETTA 01/02/1969 MT 46 2002 0 TA 377 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 42 MAPPA ROSA 07/08/1969 TA 44 2007 0 J A TA 396 3 V
COMUNE AN 43 CARRERA CARMELA 11/01/1979 TA 43 2007 0 J A TA 409 3 V X
COMUNE AN 44 LIPPOLIS LUCIA 28/07/1957 TA 42 2000 0 TA 412 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 45 FAUZZI IRENE 27/07/1986 MT 42 2011 0 TA 111 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 46 SANSEVRINO MARIA 18/02/1985 TA 41 2007 0 TA 435 3 V X
COMUNE AN 47 GOFFREDO ANNA 28/02/1983 TA 41 2007 0 J B TA 436 3 V X
COMUNE AN 48 PAGLIARI LUCIANA 27/07/1986 MT 41 2011 0 J B TA 100 3 V X
COMUNE AN 49 CURIONE ANGELA 02/03/1987 BA 40 2007 0 J B TA 445 3 V X
COMUNE AN 50 MASTROVITO MARIA ROSARIA 04/07/1966 TA 35 2002 0 TA 471 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 51 RANALDO DONATA 02/01/1961 TA 32 2002 0 TA 486 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 52 TRIPALDI MARIALUISA 12/03/1973 TA 25 2007 0 TA 523 3 Z
COMUNE AN 53 SCARATI CONCETTA IMMACOLAT 10/09/1971 TA 23 2000 0 TA 533 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 54 PONTRELLI VITA 12/12/1968 TA 22 2007 0 TA 542 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 55 ASPRELLA PORZIA VALERIA 14/09/1959 MT 20 2003 0 TA 555 3 Z X
COMUNE AN 56 DANZA ANNA MARIA 14/02/1963 TA 16 2007 0 TA 585 3 Z X
COMUNE AN X 57 PERRONE ANNA ANNUNZIATA 09/11/1974 BA 12 2007 0 TA 597 3 V X
COMUNE AN X 58 BELLINO ADELINA 05/12/1970 MT 12 2009 0 TA 185 3 V X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 1 FESTA GIROLAMA 20/06/1983 TA 107 2007 0 J A TA 5 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 2 RUGGI VITA 05/06/1958 TA 105 2005 0 J A TA 8 3 Z
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 3 GIGANTE MARIA MADDALENA 24/06/1973 TA 105 2007 0 J A TA 9 3 Z
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 4 LAROCCA MARIA 09/05/1975 BA 102 2007 0 J A TA 18 3 Z
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 5 ROBERTO ANNABELLA 20/07/1972 RM 101 2007 0 J A TA 22 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 6 SANTAGADA ROBERTA 09/09/1980 TA 100 2007 0 J A TA 27 3 Z
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 7 TOZZI GIUSEPPINA DANIELA 14/07/1972 TA 93 2007 0 J A TA 39 3 Z
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 8 BASILE ANTONIA 26/12/1970 TA 91 2007 0 J A TA 45 3 Z
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 9 CANTORE LARA CARMELA 27/07/1972 TA 88 2011 0 J A TA 52 3 Z
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 10 GIANNICO VIVIANA 13/11/1985 TA 87 2007 0 J A TA 55 3 Z
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 11 RONDINONE BARBARA ROSA 05/03/1975 BA 83 2011 0 J A TA 65 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 12 BASILE ANNA MARIA 03/01/1976 BA 80 2011 0 J A TA 5 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 13 DRAGONE GRAZIA MARIA 04/09/1974 MT 75 2011 0 J A TA 78 3 V
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 14 DI CANDIA FRANCESCA 23/02/1977 TA 67 2011 0 J A TA 7 3 V
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 15 VITACCA NADIA 21/06/1984 EE 57 2011 0 J A TA 114 3 V X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 16 PIZZILLI GIUSEPPE 13/07/1974 TA 48 2007 0 J A TA 122 3 Z
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SOST. MIN. VISTACH 17 LENTINI MARIA GRAZIA 02/10/1971 TA 47 2007 0 J A TA 124 3 V
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 18 MAPPA ROSA 07/08/1969 TA 44 2007 0 J A TA 129 3 V
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 19 CARRERA CARMELA 11/01/1979 TA 43 2007 0 J A TA 132 3 V X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 20 GIGANTE ADA 14/06/1982 BA 51 2007 0 J B TA 149 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 21 GOFFREDO ANNA 28/02/1983 TA 41 2007 0 J B TA 165 3 V X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 22 PAGLIARI LUCIANA 27/07/1986 MT 41 2011 0 J B TA 39 3 V X
SOST. MIN. VISTACH 23 CURIONE ANGELA 02/03/1987 BA 40 2007 0 J B TA 170 3 V X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 1 FESTA GIROLAMA 20/06/1983 TA 107 2007 0 J A TA 5 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 2 RUGGI VITA 05/06/1958 TA 105 2005 0 J A TA 8 3 Z
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 3 GIGANTE MARIA MADDALENA 24/06/1973 TA 105 2007 0 J A TA 9 3 Z
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 4 LAROCCA MARIA 09/05/1975 BA 102 2007 0 J A TA 18 3 Z
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 5 ROBERTO ANNABELLA 20/07/1972 RM 101 2007 0 J A TA 22 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 6 SANTAGADA ROBERTA 09/09/1980 TA 100 2007 0 J A TA 27 3 Z
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 7 TOZZI GIUSEPPINA DANIELA 14/07/1972 TA 93 2007 0 J A TA 39 3 Z
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 8 BASILE ANTONIA 26/12/1970 TA 91 2007 0 J A TA 45 3 Z
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 9 CANTORE LARA CARMELA 27/07/1972 TA 88 2011 0 J A TA 52 3 Z
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 10 GIANNICO VIVIANA 13/11/1985 TA 87 2007 0 J A TA 55 3 Z
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 11 RONDINONE BARBARA ROSA 05/03/1975 BA 83 2011 0 J A TA 65 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 12 BASILE ANNA MARIA 03/01/1976 BA 80 2011 0 J A TA 5 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 13 DRAGONE GRAZIA MARIA 04/09/1974 MT 75 2011 0 J A TA 78 3 V
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 14 DI CANDIA FRANCESCA 23/02/1977 TA 67 2011 0 J A TA 7 3 V
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 15 VITACCA NADIA 21/06/1984 EE 57 2011 0 J A TA 114 3 V X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 16 PIZZILLI GIUSEPPE 13/07/1974 TA 48 2007 0 J A TA 122 3 Z
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 17 LENTINI MARIA GRAZIA 02/10/1971 TA 47 2007 0 J A TA 124 3 V
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 18 MAPPA ROSA 07/08/1969 TA 44 2007 0 J A TA 129 3 V
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 19 CARRERA CARMELA 11/01/1979 TA 43 2007 0 J A TA 132 3 V X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 20 GIGANTE ADA 14/06/1982 BA 51 2007 0 J B TA 149 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 21 GOFFREDO ANNA 28/02/1983 TA 41 2007 0 J B TA 165 3 V X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 22 PAGLIARI LUCIANA 27/07/1986 MT 41 2011 0 J B TA 39 3 V X
SOST. MIN. UDITODH 23 CURIONE ANGELA 02/03/1987 BA 40 2007 0 J B TA 170 3 V X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 1 FESTA GIROLAMA 20/06/1983 TA 107 2007 0 J A TA 5 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 2 RUGGI VITA 05/06/1958 TA 105 2005 0 J A TA 8 3 Z
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 3 GIGANTE MARIA MADDALENA 24/06/1973 TA 105 2007 0 J A TA 9 3 Z
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 4 LAROCCA MARIA 09/05/1975 BA 102 2007 0 J A TA 18 3 Z
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 5 ROBERTO ANNABELLA 20/07/1972 RM 101 2007 0 J A TA 22 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 6 SANTAGADA ROBERTA 09/09/1980 TA 100 2007 0 J A TA 27 3 Z
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 7 TOZZI GIUSEPPINA DANIELA 14/07/1972 TA 93 2007 0 J A TA 39 3 Z
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SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 8 BASILE ANTONIA 26/12/1970 TA 91 2007 0 J A TA 45 3 Z
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 9 CANTORE LARA CARMELA 27/07/1972 TA 88 2011 0 J A TA 52 3 Z
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 10 GIANNICO VIVIANA 13/11/1985 TA 87 2007 0 J A TA 55 3 Z
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 11 RONDINONE BARBARA ROSA 05/03/1975 BA 83 2011 0 J A TA 65 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 12 BASILE ANNA MARIA 03/01/1976 BA 80 2011 0 J A TA 5 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 13 DRAGONE GRAZIA MARIA 04/09/1974 MT 75 2011 0 J A TA 78 3 V
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 14 DI CANDIA FRANCESCA 23/02/1977 TA 67 2011 0 J A TA 7 3 V
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 15 VITACCA NADIA 21/06/1984 EE 57 2011 0 J A TA 114 3 V X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 16 PIZZILLI GIUSEPPE 13/07/1974 TA 48 2007 0 J A TA 122 3 Z
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 17 LENTINI MARIA GRAZIA 02/10/1971 TA 47 2007 0 J A TA 124 3 V
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 18 MAPPA ROSA 07/08/1969 TA 44 2007 0 J A TA 129 3 V
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 19 CARRERA CARMELA 11/01/1979 TA 43 2007 0 J A TA 132 3 V X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 20 GIGANTE ADA 14/06/1982 BA 51 2007 0 J B TA 149 3 Z X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 21 GOFFREDO ANNA 28/02/1983 TA 41 2007 0 J B TA 165 3 V X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 22 PAGLIARI LUCIANA 27/07/1986 MT 41 2011 0 J B TA 39 3 V X
SOST. MIN. PSICOFISICIEH 23 CURIONE ANGELA 02/03/1987 BA 40 2007 0 J B TA 170 3 V X
CON MET. MONTESSORIHN 1 RUSSO MARIA GRAZIA 22/09/1968 TA 151 2000 0 K A L A L TA 2 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 1 MARIANO LOREDANA 17/01/1971 TA 180 2007 0 TA 4 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 2 MALVANI LUCIA 16/03/1969 TA 177 2000 0 TA 5 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 3 MUZZOPAPPA SILVIA 13/03/1971 BA 150 2000 0 TA 17 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 4 CATUCCI TIZIANA 11/11/1971 TA 147 2000 0 TA 21 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 5 SPALLUTO MARGHERITA 02/10/1966 TA 140 2002 0 TA 31 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 6 GIACOVELLI ARCANGELA 14/03/1970 TA 136 2000 0 TA 32 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 7 CAPURSO ANTONIETTA 10/02/1961 TA 116 2005 0 TA 51 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 8 ROSAMONDO PAOLA SIMONA 01/09/1973 MT 113 2002 0 TA 55 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 9 BELLINI MARIA BEATRICE 12/01/1966 BA 109 2004 0 TA 60 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 10 BUOMPANE MARIA BERTILLA 20/08/1965 TA 108 2005 0 TA 62 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 11 FESTA GIROLAMA 20/06/1983 TA 107 2007 0 J A TA 67 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 12 RUGGI VITA 05/06/1958 TA 105 2005 0 J A TA 70 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 13 GIGANTE MARIA MADDALENA 24/06/1973 TA 105 2007 0 J A TA 71 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 14 ROSANO ANNA 14/08/1961 TA 102 2005 0 TA 77 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 15 LAROCCA MARIA 09/05/1975 BA 102 2007 0 J A TA 80 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 16 ROBERTO ANNABELLA 20/07/1972 RM 101 2007 0 J A TA 84 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 17 SANTAGADA ROBERTA 09/09/1980 TA 100 2007 0 J A TA 89 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 18 GIANNICO VIVIANA 13/11/1985 TA 87 2007 0 J A TA 120 3 Z
LINGUA INGLESEIL 19 RONDINONE BARBARA ROSA 05/03/1975 BA 83 2011 0 J A TA 131 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 20 BASILE ANNA MARIA 03/01/1976 BA 80 2011 0 J A TA 44 3 Z X
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LINGUA INGLESEIL 21 DRAGONE GRAZIA MARIA 04/09/1974 MT 75 2011 0 J A TA 146 3 V
LINGUA INGLESEIL 22 GIAGNI KATIUSCIA 25/04/1982 MT 72 2011 0 TA 160 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 23 DI CANDIA FRANCESCA 23/02/1977 TA 67 2011 0 J A TA 19 3 V
LINGUA INGLESEIL 24 VITACCA NADIA 21/06/1984 EE 57 2011 0 J A TA 193 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 25 GIGANTE ADA 14/06/1982 BA 51 2007 0 J B TA 205 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 26 RIZZI MARIA ELISABETTA 01/02/1969 MT 46 2002 0 TA 213 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 27 MAPPA ROSA 07/08/1969 TA 44 2007 0 J A TA 225 3 V
LINGUA INGLESEIL 28 CARRERA CARMELA 11/01/1979 TA 43 2007 0 J A TA 231 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 29 FAUZZI IRENE 27/07/1986 MT 42 2011 0 TA 70 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 30 SANSEVRINO MARIA 18/02/1985 TA 41 2007 0 TA 251 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 31 GOFFREDO ANNA 28/02/1983 TA 41 2007 0 J B TA 252 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 32 PAGLIARI LUCIANA 27/07/1986 MT 41 2011 0 J B TA 60 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 33 CURIONE ANGELA 02/03/1987 BA 40 2007 0 J B TA 258 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESEIL 34 TRIPALDI MARIALUISA 12/03/1973 TA 25 2007 0 TA 286 3 Z
CON MET. PIZZIGONIIN 1 RUSSO MARIA GRAZIA 22/09/1968 TA 151 2000 0 K A L A L TA 2 3 Z
CON MET. PIZZIGONIIN 2 FORTINI VITTORIA 10/12/1963 CS 148 2003 0 L A TA 3 3 Z X
CON MET. AGAZZILN 1 RUSSO MARIA GRAZIA 22/09/1968 TA 151 2000 0 K A L A L TA 2 3 Z
CON MET. AGAZZILN 2 FORTINI VITTORIA 10/12/1963 CS 148 2003 0 L A TA 3 3 Z X
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